Vysledky drahového testu
2. 6. 2023 - Stadion Lapa¢ Uhersky Brod
Podminka: 20°C, vétrno.

Juniorky:

Cerna Ema
Novotna Michaela
Karlova Anna
Smolkova Barbora
Douskova Katefina
Muli¢kova Markéta
Vilémova Eliska
Martanova Lea
Metelkova Michaela
Dittrichova Lucie
Skachova Viktorie

Cas
10:49
10:51
11:00
11:00
11:11
11:14
11:21
11:26
11:29
11:35
12:09

body JRD

6
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draha 2. 6.

Juniofi:

Chaloupsky Jakub
Ztidkavesely Adam
Dohnalek Tomas
Bednafik Viléem
Stregl Matyas
Tkac Matéj

Donda Jifi

Prisa Dominik
Stry¢ek Jan

Cech Vit

Pekarek Tobias
Gajda Martin
Bolehovsky Daniel
Stépanek Jan
Tokar Radim
Racansky Jakub
Valik Adam
Vitebsky Lukas
Kabat Martin

Stranka 1

cas
9:05
9:05
9:18
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:29
9:31
9:38
9:41
9:41
9:46
9:48
9:48
9:49
10:38

dnf

body JRD
6
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